Fraternity Rush Events – Spring 2017

Delta Chi:
	Saturday, February 4		Pick-up Basketball at SLC from 1 to 3 pm
Sunday, February 5		Super Bowl Watch Party	70 Tompkins Street
					     Meet outside Neubig at 5:30 pm for transportation if wanted
	Wednesday, February 8	Tabling at SLC from 5 to 7 pm 
	Thursday, February 9		“Meet the Brothers”		70 Tompkins Street
					     5:30 to 7:30 p.m.
	Friday, February 10		Tabling at SLC from 5 to 7 pm 
	Monday, February 13		Intended interviews, invite only
	Tuesday, February 13		Intended interviews, invite only


Kappa Sigma:
	Sunday, February 5		Super Bowl Gathering		21 Tompkins Street
[bookmark: _GoBack]	     6 pm on 			     Meet outside Corey Union at 5:55 for transportation if wanted
	Monday, February 6		Poker Night (no money)	21 Tompkins Street
	     7 to 9 pm			     Meet outside Corey Union at 6:55 for transportation if wanted
	Wednesday, Feb. 8		Mini-golf at Shipwreck 	Route 281
					     Meet outside Corey Union at  pm for transportation if needed
	Thursday, February 9		Tabling at SLC from 4 to 6 pm
	Friday, February 10		Intended interviews, invite only


Theta Chi:
	Sunday, February 5		Super Bowl Party		144 Tompkins Street
					     6 pm	Brothers could meet you outside Neubig if wanted
	Monday, February 6		Informational Meeting	Corey Union Fireplace Lounge
					     4 to 5 pm	
	Tuesday, February 7		Bowling at Cort-Lanes at 6 pm
					     Meet outside Neubig ATM for transportation if needed
	Wednesday, February 8	Pick-up basketball at SLC from 6 to 9 pm
	Friday, February 10		Join the brothers to support SUNY Cortland basketball
					     4:30 pm at the Park Center Gymnasium
	Sunday, February 12		Intended interviews, invite only
